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S.No
.

Zarreen Sajjad
Amna Hassan
Zeeshan Mahmood Khan
Syed Ovais Aftab
Abdullah Asghar
Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Ayyaz Khalid
Ayesha Maqbool

  Name of the Applicant 

Sajjad Ur Rahman
Sarfraz Hassan
Dr. Naeem Mahmood
Syed Aftab Wajid
Muhammad Asghar
Dr. Ahsan Ul Haq
Dr. Khalid Mahmood Ch.
Maqbool Ahmad

  Father's Name

935
809
741
729
666
650
649
570

F.Sc. H.Q
935
809
741
729
666
650
649
570

Total

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Faisalabad

 District

Applicant Cnic Missing

Father University Teachers Certificate Missing

Applicant Cnic Missing

Character Cert. Missing

Service Certificate Required

  Remarks (Documents Needed)Marks Obt.

3085
75

2356
1943
6016
4581
1848
3580

App.#

27-09-96
15-02-97
04-02-96
22-12-97
01-04-96
05-03-98
25-07-96
09-10-97

Date of 
Birth

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

Urban

 Resident

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Engeering)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

FSc (Pre Medical)

Certificate


